OTKpbITLI YeMnUTOHAT Benapycu Ha KOPOTKOW BoAe
BpecT, 17. - 19.1.2019

Event 19 Men, 100m Bultterfly Open
18.01.2019 Startlist Prelim
Records of the Republic of Belarus 49.99 LUYPKWH, EBrenuii 01.01.2014

KMC :59.50 / MC : 55.00 / MCMK : 51.13

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 5

3

4 KASTSIUKOVICH, Daniil

5

KUZMICH, Vitali

FIADOTAU, Vadzim

Heat 2 of 5

O~NOOOTA~,WN P

BIANKO, Maksim
IVANQV, Dmitriy
PETUH, Matsvei
TIKHANOVITCH, Anton
ZENAU, Anton
MAISEENKA, Danila
SHKURKO, Kiryl
KAZAKOU, Maksim

Heat 3 of 5

O~NO OIS WN -

DUBA, Andrii

OHER, Stanislau
BARZHKOU, Arseni
SHABASOV, Andrey
ZAITSAU, Hleb
KLIANOUSKI, Stanislau
BUBENIN, Yauheni
KOVALEV, Aliaksei

Heat 4 of 5

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

PADVORNY, Daniil
TSYMBALAU, llya
SEMAKOVICH, Dzianis
SHYMANOVICH, llya
SHAMSHURYN, Ivan
LATKIN, Anton

ISKOU, Andrei
STASIUK, Maksim

Heat 5 of 5

O~NO OIS WN -

MIRONCHYK, Pavel

PRAKHAREVICH, Aliaksandr

NAUMOQV, Andrii
DODALEU, Yahor
DABRYTSA, Andrei
LARCHANKA, Mikhail
NABOKAU, Aliaksandr

YURCHANKA, Uladzislau

rlp

2002
2002
2004

2002
2003
2003
2002
1998
2002
1999
2000

1999
1999
2001
1994
2002
2000
2001
2003

2001
2000
1997
1994
2001
1994
2000
2002

2000
2000
2000
1993
1995
2002
2001
2003

paspsg,

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC

KMC
MC
MC
3MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
KMC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

UKR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
UKR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

rpoaHeHckasi 061acTb
BpecTckasi 06n1acTb
romesibckasi 061acTb

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Crnb

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas o6nacTb

Nyuk

MUHCK

MUHCK

Chnb

Morunnésckasa o6nacTb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MUHCK

Butebckas obnactb
Morunésckas 061acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Butebckas obnactb
Butebckas obnactb
MwnHckasi o6nacTb
BpecTtckas obnactb

MwuHcKas o61acTb
MwuHcKas o61acTb
Nyuk

MUHCK

BpecTckas obnacTtb
BpecTckas obnacTtb
Butebckas o6nactb
MUHCK

3anaBoyHoe Bpema

1:02.20
1:00.50
1:02.00

59.50
59.35
59.23
59.00
59.10
59.30
59.50
59.50

58.00
56.60
54.60
53.00
53.90
55.00
57.80
59.00

58.00
56.50
54.50
52.40
53.50
55.00
57.70
58.90

57.80
56.30
54.00
51.00
53.00
54.80
57.50
58.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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